Name

Last

Adams

Altes

Arce

Baker

Biesman

Borthwick

Bortz

Botkin

Brauch

Bray

Brooks

Friday, June 8, 2018

First

Tim

Linda

Jess

Jess

Cynthia

Jonine

Jacqueli

Suzann

Hallie

Susan

Dite

Marian

zip

92658

92121

92868
92868

92660

91302

92660

92677

92592

92648

98512

92688

title

company

Dyslexia Speciali Lexia Learners

Dyslexia Speciali Lexia Learners

Certified Tutor/ Dyslexia Learnin

Director

Ladder Learning

email

tadams@edatto

laltes1@sbcglo

LexialLearners@

LexiaLearners@

cynthia@cynthi

drjbiesman@g

drjborthwick@g

smbortz88@gm

Halliebotkin@d

susan@learning

dite.bray@gmai

thereadinggate

phone

714-6

858-8

71436
71436

949-9

818-5

949-8

949-3

95189

714-9

(404)

949-9

profession

Psychologist, ed

"Dyslexia & Dys

"Dyslexia & Dys

child, family, ad

Educational The

Psychologist, Ed

Certified Barton

Certified Barton

Educational the

Tutoring for dys

Tutor-LD suppor

category

city

Newport Beach

San Diego

Orange

Orange

Newport Beach

Los Angeles

Newport Beach

Laguna Niguel

Huntington Bea

Tutoring for dys Tumwater

st

CA
CA

WA

Rancho Santa M CA
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Last First zip title company email phone profession category city st

Buhovecky

Pam 92504 jerpam@pacbel 951-6 Riverside CA
Bunnemeyer

PatrickJ 93110 pb@educationa 805-7 Educational the Santa Barbara CA
Burke

Jenny 92037 office@spotkids 858-4 Educational The La Jolla CA
Chauham

Aarti 92618 aartimentor@g 949-2 Irvine CA
Cintron

Marian 91741  Dr.,, Author, Ed Step by Step, Dy mpcintron@gm 62666 Author, Dyslexi Glendora CA
Cohen

Megan 92037 megan@ljlearni 858-4 Educational The La Jolla CA
Cull

Barbara 90008 bgcull@hotmail Advocate, Educ Los Angeles CA
Cureton

Barbara 92037 dr_barbara@sb 858-3 Psychologist, Ed La Jolla CA
Dapello

Cynthia 91784  Dyslexia Speciali Could It Be Dysl Cynthia@Couldl (909) Barton Tutor Upland CA
Davaei

Nick 92618 ndavaei@aol.co 714-4 Irvine CA
Del'Homme

Melissa 90095  Psychologist UCLA Outpatien mdelhomme@ 31020 Assessment of
Dubin

Deidre 93102 dubinlearningce 805-9 Educational the Santa Barbara CA
Dufault
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Last

Eadie

Eisenberg

Ellard

Ferjo

Friedman

Hanson

Jewell

Johnson

Jones

Kaganoff

Klabunde

Koury

Friday, June 8, 2018

First

Paula

Jenmari

Paul

Pamela

Nita

Mariam

Cynthia

Michael

Michael

Cathy

Richard

Ann P.

Jolene

zip
92692

91711

92688

92530

91302

90066

93006

92868
92868

92673

92507

92603

92020

title

Therapist

company

Jenmarie Eadie,

Educational Spe Mariam D. Fried

Speech/Langua Speech, Langua

Special Educatio Advocacy Office

email

pduf4@cox.net

info@jenmarie-

pauleisenbergl

ellard.pamela@

nferjo@yahoo.c

mariamdfriedm

CindyZHansen

www.jewellawo

www.jewellawo

cathy@ocsllcinc

rilobo@gmail.c

mrsktutoring@c

phone

949-8

90923

714-2

951-6

310-2

31036

805-4

714-9

714-9

94948

95136

949-8

619-7

profession

Educational the

Mental Health T

Advocate

special educatio

"Educational Th

Educational The

Lawyer

Lawyer

Advocacy

Educational the

Tutor-LD suppor

category

city

Mission Viejo

Rancho Santa M

Lake Elsinore

Los Angeles

Ventura

Orange

Orange

San Clemente

Irvine

El Cajon

st

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
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Last

Lasser

Laverty

Lerner

Levine

Lloreda

Loyer

Majors

Manning

Marks

Marshall

Mathias

McDowell

Friday, June 8, 2018

First
Matt

Andrew

Kristine

Karen

Sara

Karen

Kathy

Christin

Regina

Patricia

Shelley

Sharon

Barbra

zip
92658

93003

92037

92618

92606

92673

92673

92658

92506

91436

91301

92530

92688

title

company

Educational The The College Blu

Ezr Learning Sol

email

mnkoury@mbhi-

thelearningreso

klaverty@tanpi.

karenlerner@co

LearnWithSucce

readtosucceeds

kmloyer@educa

dr.cmajors@gm

reginamanningl

pla3@msn.com

s.b.marshall@s

sharon.mathias

bmcdowell@pr

phone

949-8

805-4

858-4

(949)

949-2

949-5

949-3

949-2

951-9

818-6

818-8

951-6

949-7

profession

Reading Speciali

Neuropsycholog

Educational The

Educational The

Dyslexia tutor u

Attorney

Advocate, Tutor

Reading Speciali

Educational the

Ppediatric Neur

category

Educational The

city

Newport Beach

Ventura

La Jolla

Irvine

Irvine

San Clemente

San Clemente

Newport Beach

Riverside

Encino

Agoura Hills

Lake Elsinore

st

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Rancho Santa M CA
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Last

Mclntosh

Merl

Meyer

Mott

Newman-Jacobs

Offstein

Owens

Passaro

Pugh

Reising

Rhodes

Roberts

Schwartz

Friday, June 8, 2018

First

Andrew

Judith

Stephen

Mariam

Cindy

Elaine

Bryan

Perry

Jennifer

Judy

Rodric B

Elayne

zip

90607

91326

91765

92688

92651

91741

92506

92658

92071

92624

90804

92691

title company

Educational The Creative Solutio

email

drandrew@mci

judithgmerl@g

sgmeyerphd@h

drmott@drmott

springyank2@c

eoffstein@yaho

bowens@bowe

jorella@anxiety

jandjpugh@yah

jhreising@yaho

rrhodes2@eart

erobertseducat

phone

949-2

(818)6

909-8

949-8

949-2

626-9

951-3

949-2

619-2

949-6

562-6

949-2

profession

Neurologist

Psychologist, ed

Psychologist, ed

Educational the

Educational the

Advocate, Lawy

Tutor-LD suppor

Psychologist, ed

Educator / Tuto

city

Laguna Niguel

Diamond Bar

Rancho Santa M

Laguna Beach

Glendora

Riverside

Newport Beach

Santee

San Juan Capistr

Long Beach

Mission Viejo

st

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
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Last

Shanfield

Stephey

Umfress

Waldinger

Weiner

Weiss

Friday, June 8, 2018

First

Norma

Annbet

Douglas

Janel

Lori

Esq.

Bonnie

zip
92064

92705

91723

91101

91214

19010

92037

title

company

email phone

nrschwartz@co 858-2

abshanfield@co 714-4

dstephey@veriz 626-3

janel@janelumf 626-7

loris@earthlink. 818-9

charles@charle 267-6

director@tfalc.c (858)4

profession

Advocate,Educa

Educational The

Educational the

Educational the

Advocate, Educ

Principal Attorn

Educational the

category

city

Powhatan

Santa Ana

Covina

Pasadena

La Crescenta

Bensalem

La Jolla

st
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

PA

CA
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